
BURNDY 
KIT CATALOG 

NUMBER

BURNDY 
KIT ITEM 
NUMBER

CONDUCTOR
 SIZE   

PIN 
CATALOG 
NUMBER

INSULATION 
DIAMETER

RANGE

INSULATION 
DIAMETER

(PRESHRINK)

STANDARD 
PACKAGE 

QUANTITY

CSUDI152JP1 50104212 2 YE2R25
CSUDI151JP1 50104859 1 YE2R25
CSUDI1510JP1 50104214 1/0 YE25R25

CSUDI1510JP2 50104215 1/0 YE25R25
CSUDI1520JP2 50104216 2/0 YE26R60
CSUDI1530JP2 50104217 3/0 YE27R60
CSUDI1540JP2 50104218 4/0 YE28R60
CSUDI15250JP2 50104219 250 YE30R60

CSUDI1540JP3 50104220 4/0 YE28R60
CSUDI15250JP3 50104221 250 YE30R60
CSUDI15300JP3 50104222 300 YE30R60
CSUDI15350JP3 50104223 350 YE32R60
CSUDI15400JP3 50104224 400 YE32R60
CSUDI15450JP3 50104225 450 YE361R60
CSUDI15500JP3 50104226 500 YE361R60

CSUDI15350JP4 50104227 350 YE32R60
CSUDI15400JP4 50104228 400 YE32R60
CSUDI15450JP4 50104229 450 YE361R60
CSUDI15500JP4 50104230 500 YE361R60
CSUDI15550JP4 50106832 550 YE39R60
CSUDI15600JP4 50106833 600 YE39R60
CSUDI15650JP4 50104233 650 --
CSUDI15700JP4 50106834 700 --
CSUDI15750JP4 50106835 750 --

CSUDI15750JP5 50104236 750 --
CSUDI15800JP5 50104237 800 --
CSUDI15850JP5 50104238 850 --
CSUDI151000JP5 50104239 1000 --
CSUDI151250JP5 50104240 1250 --
CSUDI151300JP5 50104241 1300 --
CSUDI151500JP5 50104242 1500 --
CSUDI151750JP5 50104243 1750 --
CSUDI152000JP5 50104244 2000 --

JACKETED CONCENTRIC NEUTRAL 15 kV

0.57-0.90
[14.5-23]

1.1
[28] 3

1.5
[38] 30.71-1.26

[18-32]

1.97
[50] 3

3

0.83-1.34
[21-34]

1.65
[42] 3

1.04-1.54
[26.5-39]

1.34-2.19
[34-55.5]

2.67
[68]
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INSULATION 
DIAMETER

(PRESHRINK)
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CSUDI25281JP1 50104245 1 YE2R25

CSUDI252810JP1 50104246 1/0 YE25R25

CSUDI252820JP1 50104247 2/0 YE26R60

CSUDI252830JP1 50104248 3/0 YE27R60

CSUDI252840JP1 50104249 4/0 YE28R60

CSUDI252810JP2 50104250 1/0 YE25R25

CSUDI252820JP2 50104251 2/0 YE26R60

CSUDI252830JP2 50104252 3/0 YE27R60

CSUDI252840JP2 50104253 4/0 YE28R60

CSUDI2528250JP2 50104254 250 YE30R60

CSUDI2528250JP3 50104255 250 YE30R60

CSUDI2528300JP3 50104256 300 YE30R60

CSUDI2528350JP3 50104271 350 YE32R60

CSUDI2528400JP3 50104272 400 YE32R60

CSUDI2528450JP3 50104273 450 YE361R60

CSUDI2528500JP3 50104274 500 YE361R60

CSUDI2528500JP4 50104275 500 YE361R60

CSUDI2528550JP4 50104276 550 YE39R60

CSUDI2528600JP4 50104277 600 YE39R60

CSUDI2528650JP4 50104278 650 --

CSUDI2528700JP4 50104279 700 --

CSUDI2528750JP4 50104280 750 --

CSUDI2528800JP4 50104281 800 --

CSUDI2528850JP4 50104282 850 --

CSUDI25281000JP4 50104283 1000 --

CSUDI25281250JP4 50104284 1250 --

CSUDI25281300JP4 50104285 1300 --

CSUDI25281500JP4 50104286 1500 --

JACKETED CONCENTRIC NEUTRAL 25/28 kV

1.34-2.19
[34-55.5]

2.67
[68]

1.04-1.54
[26.5-39]

1.97
[50]

0.83-1.34
[21-34]

1.65
[42]

0.71-1.26
[18-32]

1.5
[38]
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REV
SIZE

DRAWING NO

B 50095765
SHEET 1  OF 2 C

CAT.  NO:
ITEM NO:

COLD SHRINK UD SERIES INDOOR WITH PIN
SEE TABLE
SEE TABLE

DRAWN BY:
CHECKER:
DSN APRVL:
MFG APRVL:
QA APRVL:
MKT APRVL:
PROD FAM:
PROJECT #:
DOCUMENT TYPE:
REL LEVEL:

R.BABU
K.JAYAVIGNESH
K.CASTONGUAY

11/22/2018
9/3/2019

Sales
Released

TO ORDER BURNDY® PRODUCTS CALL
 

UNITED STATES
1-800-346-4175 (LONDONDERRY, NH)

 
CANADA:

1-800-361-6975 (QUEBEC)
1-800-387-6487 (ALL OTHER PROVINCES)

 
FOR PRODUCT INFO: http://www.burndy.com

 

10/11/2019

K.BOUTIN 10/11/2019
B.ELLIOTT 10/11/2019

NOTES:
 
1.  MATERIAL: SILICON RUBBER
 
2.  KIT INCLUDES; (COLD SHRINK TERMINATION SUB ASSEMBLY, CTSR ENDSEAL TERMINATION, 
     ENDSEAL TERMINATION, INSTALLATION GUIDE ,CUTBACK TEMPLATE).
 
3.  DIMENSIONS IN BRACKETS [  ] ARE IN MILLIMETERS ROUNDED OFF TO THE NEAREST
     MILLIMETER,  UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED AND ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY.
 
4.  CONFORMS TO IEEE-48-2009, CLASS 1 STANDARDS.
 
5.  CONFORMS TO ISO/IEC 17025 STANDARDS.
 
6.  RUS APPROVED.
 
7.  REPORT # HVS CST 181207 & # HVS CST 111209.
 

REV DATE DESCRIPTION ECO BY C'H'K.
C 11/07/2019 UPDATED TABLE DATA 52346 JL KC

2 2

 



BURNDY 
KIT CATALOG 

NUMBER

BURNDY 
KIT ITEM 
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CONDUCTOR
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DIAMETER
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PACKAGE 

QUANTITY
CSUDI152BP1 50104287 2 YE2R25
CSUDI151BP1 50104288 1 YE2R25
CSUDI1510BP1 50104289 1/0 YE25R25

CSUDI1510BP2 50104290 1/0 YE25R25
CSUDI1520BP2 50104291 2/0 YE26R60
CSUDI1530BP2 50104292 3/0 YE27R60
CSUDI1540BP2 50104293 4/0 YE28R60
CSUDI15250BP2 50104294 250 YE30R60

CSUDI1540BP3 50104295 4/0 YE28R60
CSUDI15250BP3 50104296 250 YE30R60
CSUDI15300BP3 50104297 300 YE30R60
CSUDI15350BP3 50104298 350 YE32R60
CSUDI15400BP3 50104299 400 YE32R60
CSUDI15450BP3 50104300 450 YE361R60
CSUDI15500BP3 50104301 500 YE361R60

CSUDI15350BP4 50104302 350 YE32R60
CSUDI15400BP4 50104303 400 YE32R60
CSUDI15450BP4 50104304 450 YE361R60
CSUDI15500BP4 50104305 500 YE361R60
CSUDI15550BP4 50104306 550 YE39R60
CSUDI15600BP4 50104307 600 YE39R60
CSUDI15650BP4 50104308 650 --
CSUDI15700BP4 50104309 700 --
CSUDI15750BP4 50104310 750 --

CSUDI15750BP5 50104311 750 --
CSUDI15800BP5 50104312 800 --
CSUDI15850BP5 50104313 850 --
CSUDI151000BP5 50104314 1000 --
CSUDI151250BP5 50104315 1250 --
CSUDI151300BP5 50104316 1300 --
CSUDI151500BP5 50104317 1500 --
CSUDI151750BP5 50104318 1750 --
CSUDI152000BP5 50104319 2000 --
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BARE CONCENTRIC NEUTRAL 15 kV

0.57-0.90
[14.5-23]

1.1
[28]

0.71-1.26
[18-32]

1.5
[38]

1.34-2.19
[34-55.5]

2.67
[68]

0.83-1.34
[21-34]

1.65
[42]

1.04-1.54
[26.5-39]

1.97
[50]

BURNDY 
KIT CATALOG 

NUMBER

BURNDY 
KIT ITEM 
NUMBER

CONDUCTOR
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PIN 
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NUMBER

INSULATION 
DIAMETER

RANGE

INSULATION 
DIAMETER
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STANDARD
PACKAGE

QUANTITY

CSUDI25281BP1 50104320 1 YE2R25
CSUDI252810BP1 50104321 1/0 YE25R25
CSUDI252820BP1 50104322 2/0 YE26R60
CSUDI252830BP1 50104323 3/0 YE27R60
CSUDI252840BP1 50104324 4/0 YE28R60

CSUDI252810BP2 50104325 1/0 YE25R25
CSUDI252820BP2 50104326 2/0 YE26R60
CSUDI252830BP2 50104327 3/0 YE27R60
CSUDI252840BP2 50104328 4/0 YE28R60
CSUDI2528250BP2 50104329 250 YE30R60

CSUDI2528250BP3 50104330 250 YE30R60
CSUDI2528300BP3 50104331 300 YE30R60
CSUDI2528350BP3 50104332 350 YE32R60
CSUDI2528400BP3 50104333 400 YE32R60
CSUDI2528450BP3 50104334 450 YE361R60
CSUDI2528500BP3 50104335 500 YE361R60

CSUDI2528500BP4 50104336 500 YE361R60
CSUDI2528550BP4 50104337 550 YE39R60
CSUDI2528600BP4 50104338 600 YE39R60
CSUDI2528650BP4 50104339 650 --
CSUDI2528700BP4 50104340 700 --
CSUDI2528750BP4 50104341 750 --
CSUDI2528800BP4 50104342 800
CSUDI2528850BP4 50104343 850 --
CSUDI25281000BP4 50104344 1000 --
CSUDI25281250BP4 50104345 1250 --
CSUDI25281300BP4 50104346 1300 --
CSUDI25281500BP4 50104347 1500 --

BARE CONCENTRIC NEUTRAL 25/28 kV

3

1.34-2.19
[34-55.5]

2.67
[68]

1.04-1.54
[26.5-39]

1.97
[50]

0.71-1.26
[18-32]

1.5
[38]

0.83-1.34
[21-34]

1.65
[42]

REV
SIZE

DRAWING NO

B 50095765
SHEET 2  OF 2 C

CAT.  NO:
ITEM NO:

COLD SHRINK UD SERIES INDOOR WITH PIN
SEE TABLE
SEE TABLE

DRAWN BY:
CHECKER:
DSN APRVL:
MFG APRVL:
QA APRVL:
MKT APRVL:
PROD FAM:
PROJECT #:
DOCUMENT TYPE:
REL LEVEL:

R.BABU
K.JAYAVIGNESH
K.CASTONGUAY

11/22/2018
9/3/2019

Sales
Released

TO ORDER BURNDY® PRODUCTS CALL
 

UNITED STATES
1-800-346-4175 (LONDONDERRY, NH)

 
CANADA:

1-800-361-6975 (QUEBEC)
1-800-387-6487 (ALL OTHER PROVINCES)

 
FOR PRODUCT INFO: http://www.burndy.com

 

10/11/2019

K.BOUTIN 10/11/2019
B.ELLIOTT 10/11/2019

REV DATE DESCRIPTION ECO BY C'H'K.
C 11/07/2019 UPDATED TABLE DATA 52346 JL KC

NOTES:
 
1.   MATERIAL: SILICON RUBBER
 
2.   KIT INCLUDES; (COLD SHRINK TERMINATION SUB ASSEMBLY, CTSR ENDSEAL TERMINATION, 
      ENDSEAL TERMINATION, INSTALLATION GUIDE ).
 
3.   DIMENSIONS IN BRACKETS [  ] ARE IN MILLIMETERS ROUNDED OFF TO THE NEAREST
      MILLIMETER,  UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED AND ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY.
 
4.   CONFORMS TO IEEE-48-2009, CLASS 1 STANDARDS.
 
5.   CONFORMS TO ISO/IEC 17025 STANDARDS.
 
6.   RUS APPROVED.
 
7.   REPORT  # HVS CST 181207 &  # HVS CST 111209.
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